Weekend Schedule

10:00 AM
10:25 AM
10:50 AM
11:15 AM
11:40 AM

BREAK

1:30 PM
1:55 PM
2:20 PM
2:45 PM
3:10 PM

BREAK

3:45 PM
4:10 PM
4:35 PM
5:50 PM

» 5:45 PM
DINNER

Electric Youth
The Dynamites
Shine

Grand Paws
Syncopation
Golden Jackets
OnStage

AWARDS

Sensations
Cadence

Central Swing, Inc.
Swingsingers
Spotlight Singers

YTBN

Drifters

Cavaliers

Oswego Commotion
Rhythm in Gold

Flight

Executive Session
Sandpipers
OnStage

AWARDS

Find the program here!

Edison Middle School
Road Show, Inc.

St. Michael’s Parish School
Manteno Middle School
BEAT

Perrysburg Middle School
John Hersey (host)

Watseka High School

Carmel Catholic High School
Westosha Central High School
Batavia High School

Green Bay Southwest High School

Sauk Prairie High School
Chesterton High School

Crete Monee High School

Owsego High School

Bloomington Kennedy High School

Wheaton North High School
Sauk Prairie High School
Chesterton High School
John Hersey (host)
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FINALS

Solo #1

Solo #2

Finalist #1
Finalist #2
Finalist #3
Finalist #4
Finalist #5

7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM
9:10 PM

~ AWARDS ~
9:40 PM

30th Annual
Chicagoland
Showcase
Awards

Grand Champion
1st Runner Up
2nd Runner Up
3rd Runner Up
4th Runner Up

Outstanding Choreography
Outstanding Vocal Sound
Outstanding Soloist - Treble
Outstanding Soloist - Bass
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